MyFreeCams Suppor

Benvenuti

da MyFreeCams Suppor ricevo e pubblico

MyFreeCams Support

<support@myfreecams.com>
21 gennaio 2021 ore 01:35

MyFreeCams Support

Dear MFC User comeicinesi,

We have learned of a data breach that occurred in June 2010 that compromised the usernames, email addresses, passwords and token amounts for accounts on the site at that time.

Your account was created prior to June 2010 and may have been included in this data. To ensure the security of your account, we have disabled your current password.

Click this link to create a new password

We recommend a unique password with 8 characters or more, using both upper-case and lower-case letters and a mixture of numbers and symbols.

If you were using the same username, email and password to access other products and services, we recommend you change those passwords as well.

We do not store credit card information and this data was not affected.

Thank you,

MyFreeCams Support

Gentile utente MFC comeicinesi,

abbiamo appreso di una violazione dei dati verificatasi nel giugno 2010 che ha compromesso i nomi utente, gli indirizzi e-mail, le password e gli importi dei token per gli account sul sito in quel momento.

Il tuo account è stato creato prima di giugno 2010 e potrebbe essere stato incluso in questi dati. Per garantire la sicurezza del tuo account, abbiamo disabilitato la tua attuale password.

Fare clic su questo collegamento per creare una nuova password

Si consiglia una password univoca con 8 o più caratteri, utilizzando sia lettere maiuscole che minuscole e una combinazione di numeri e simboli.

Se stavi utilizzando lo stesso nome utente, e-mail e password per accedere ad altri prodotti e servizi, ti consigliamo di modificare anche quelle password.

Non memorizziamo le informazioni della carta di credito e questi dati non sono stati modificati.

Grazie,

supporto MyFreeCams

Hits: 20

Lascia un commento